
Categoria Tiempo Apellidos Nombre Club
Absoluto F 0:56:50 SÁNCHEZ ROMERO VERÓNICA C.D. MONTAÑERA ZAMORANA 1

0:58:26 SÁNCHEZ CABEZAS GABRIELA C.D. SOLORUNNERS VALLADOLID 2
0:59:44 DÍEZ MANZANO MARÍA C.D. MONTAÑERA ZAMORANA 3
1:07:35 RODRÍGUEZ DÍEZ CRISTINA C.D. INTELLIGENT RUNNING 4
1:12:13 Toribio Barreiro Sonia Independiente 5
1:12:48 VÁZQUEZ CARRACEDO MARTA M SALAMANCA RAIDS & TRAILS RUNNE 6
1:25:03 LLAMAS CASTRO JOSEFINA C.D. INTELLIGENT RUNNING 7
1:29:11 ALONSO FIERRO ESTRELLA C.D. DE MONTAÑA TELENO 8

Absoluto M 0:45:28 SANZ SANFRUCTOUSO DANIEL Independiente 1
0:49:24 REDONDO PÉREZ DAVID C.D. DE MONTAÑA CUMBRES DE LEO 2
0:50:55 GARCÍA GARCÍA GUILLERMO C.D. ATLETISMO CLINICA FISIORA 3
0:51:40 ÁLVAREZ RODRÍGUEZ JORGE LUIS C.D. BIERZO TODODEPORTE 4
0:51:46 GARCÍA CARLOS C.D. LOS PELENDONES 5
0:51:57 RODRÍGUEZ GAGO JORGE C.D. SOLORUNNERS VALLADOLID 6
0:55:52 CAÑÓN CASTRO MANUEL FDMESCYL 7
0:56:18 FLECHA TASCÓN AVELINO C.D. DE MONTAÑA VILLALFEIDE 8
0:57:19 YUSTO SÁNCHEZ EDUARDO C.D. MONTAÑERO BENAVENTANO 9
0:59:55 ALONSO FERNÁNDEZ Javier C.D. LOS REJOS 10
1:01:42 Gurpegui García Javier Independiente 11
1:01:43 GUERRERO HOLGUÍN CARLOS C.D. DE MONTAÑA CUMBRES DE LEO 12
1:03:31 ZAPATERO GUZÓN ÓSCAR CLUB PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA 13
1:04:24 Temiño Villota Diego Independiente 14
1:06:52 ALONSO LÓPEZ SERGIO C.D. ATLETISMO CLINICA FISIORA 15
1:10:09 ÁLVAREZ MARTÍNEZ JUAN RAMÓN C.D. CASA DE ASTURIAS EN LEON 16
1:15:23 LÓPEZ CASTRO Pablo CLUB PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA 17
1:15:38 HERRERO CASTILLA REFAEL C.D. DE MONTAÑA VILLALFEIDE 18
1:17:27 FERNÁNDEZ GURTIÉRREZ JOSÉ LUIS C.D. VEGABAÑO 19
1:17:57 BAÑOS GRANDOSO TOMÁS C.D. DE MONTAÑA VILLALFEIDE 20
1:18:31 GURPEGUI GONZÁLEZ Javier OJANCO 21
1:41:43 ESCUDERO REPISO LUIS ÁNGEL C.D. DE MONTAÑA ESPIGÜETE 22
Abandon ALDEANO TASCÓN LAUREANO C.D. DE MONTAÑA VILLALFEIDE
No sale PASCUAL ABRANTES DAVID FDMESCYL
No sale REBOLLO FALAGÁN JORGE C.D. CLUB DE MONTAÑA AL FILO D

JÚNIOR Mas 0:55:52 CAÑÓN CASTRO MANUEL FDMESCYL 1
0:59:55 ALONSO FERNÁNDEZ Javier C.D. LOS REJOS 2
1:01:42 Gurpegui García Javier Independiente 3

Promesa Mas 0:57:19 YUSTO SÁNCHEZ EDUARDO C.D. MONTAÑERO BENAVENTANO 1

CAMPEONATO DE CASTILLA Y LEÓN DE VERTICALES 
FDMESCYL



CAMPEONATO DE CASTILLA Y LEÓN DE VERTICALES 
FDMESCYL

SENIOR Fem 0:59:44 DÍEZ MANZANO MARÍA C.D. MONTAÑERA ZAMORANA 1
1:07:35 RODRÍGUEZ DÍEZ CRISTINA C.D. INTELLIGENT RUNNING 2

SENIOR Mas 0:45:28 SANZ SANFRUCTOUSO DANIEL Independiente 1
0:49:24 REDONDO PÉREZ DAVID C.D. DE MONTAÑA CUMBRES DE LEO 2
0:50:55 GARCÍA GARCÍA GUILLERMO C.D. ATLETISMO CLINICA FISIORA 3
0:51:46 GARCÍA CARLOS C.D. LOS PELENDONES 4
0:51:57 RODRÍGUEZ GAGO JORGE C.D. SOLORUNNERS VALLADOLID 5
1:06:52 ALONSO LÓPEZ SERGIO C.D. ATLETISMO CLINICA FISIORA 6
1:15:23 LÓPEZ CASTRO Pablo CLUB PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA 7

VETERANA A 0:56:50 SÁNCHEZ ROMERO VERÓNICA C.D. MONTAÑERA ZAMORANA 1
0:58:26 SÁNCHEZ CABEZAS GABRIELA C.D. SOLORUNNERS VALLADOLID 2
1:12:13 Toribio Barreiro Sonia Independiente 3
1:12:48 VÁZQUEZ CARRACEDO MARTA M SALAMANCA RAIDS & TRAILS RUNNE 4

VETERANA B 1:25:03 LLAMAS CASTRO JOSEFINA C.D. INTELLIGENT RUNNING 1
1:29:11 ALONSO FIERRO ESTRELLA C.D. DE MONTAÑA TELENO 2

VETERANO A 0:51:40 ÁLVAREZ RODRÍGUEZ JORGE LUIS C.D. BIERZO TODODEPORTE 1
1:04:24 Temiño Villota Diego Independiente 2
1:15:38 HERRERO CASTILLA REFAEL C.D. DE MONTAÑA VILLALFEIDE 3
1:17:27 FERNÁNDEZ GURTIÉRREZ JOSÉ LUIS C.D. VEGABAÑO 4
1:17:57 BAÑOS GRANDOSO TOMÁS C.D. DE MONTAÑA VILLALFEIDE 5

VETERANO B 0:56:18 FLECHA TASCÓN AVELINO C.D. DE MONTAÑA VILLALFEIDE 1
1:01:43 GUERRERO HOLGUÍN CARLOS C.D. DE MONTAÑA CUMBRES DE LEO 2
1:03:31 ZAPATERO GUZÓN ÓSCAR CLUB PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA 3
1:10:09 ÁLVAREZ MARTÍNEZ JUAN RAMÓN C.D. CASA DE ASTURIAS EN LEON 4
1:18:31 GURPEGUI GONZÁLEZ Javier OJANCO 5
1:41:43 ESCUDERO REPISO LUIS ÁNGEL C.D. DE MONTAÑA ESPIGÜETE 6
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